
Name Contact details Company City/Country

Ahmed Hammad a.hammad@isoqaregypt.com Dr Ahmed Mahmoud Ahmed Hammad Cairo, Egypt

Akira Tashibu akira@fmi-ms.com FMI Co., Ltd Bunkotakaba, Japan 

Alison Jones alison.jones@brcglobalstandards.com Independent Comberbathc, UK

Alison Joseph alisondjoseph@gmail.com Alison Joseph Solutions Swindon, UK

Allen Dekun Li allen.x.li@intertek.com Intertek Certification Ltd Shangai, China

Andes Mong Andes.Mong@sgs.com SGS Shatin, Hong Kong 

Ann-Marie Beall ambeall@outlook.com Ambeall Consulting, LLC Ohio, USA

Anthony Brown tonybrown@eurofins.com Eurofins Birmingham, UK

Anthony Lidong Liang anthony.liang@brcgs.com BRCGS Quingdao, China

Ashish Gaur ashigaur@gmail.com Normes Decodees Private Limited New Dehli, India

Barry Meikle Barry.Meikle@brcgs.com BRCGS Milton, Canada 
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Beate Heidorn beate.heidorn@tentamus.com Tentamus Analytics GmbH Bad Aibling, Germany 

Beatriz Flores b.recuero@qualyment.es Qualyment Innovación S.L. Madrid, Spain

Belen Barber Belen.Barber@kiwa.es Kiwa Valencia, Spain

Belinda Wang belinda.wang@bsigroup.com BSI Beijing , China 

Benz Thomas Benz.Thomas@brcgs.com BRCGS Gurgaon, India 

Brittney Bullard brittney@alliedfoodsafety.com Food Safety Net Services Colorado, USA

Carlo Lugli alberto.lugli@bsigroup.com BSI Sambuca, Italy

Cathy Gladwin info@1stc.uk Sirius Training & Certifications Ltd. King's Lynn, UK

Cecilia de la Maza cdelamaza@haccpcapacita.cl Consultorias en ingenieria y inversiones ltd Santiago, Chile 

Claudia Noriega claudia@capacon.mx Trust Guardians Queretaro, Mexico 

Colette Bishop c13bishop@hotmail.com Ms Colette Bishop Somerset, UK
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Emma West emma.west@foodchainid.uk FoodChain ID Technical Services Limited Buckinghamshire, UK

Emrah Kosucu emrah.kosucu@doseglobalservices.com ISA Denetim ve Belgelendirme A.S. Izmir , Turkey

Erhan Gur erhangur@superonline.com Ergur Denetim Izmir,Turkey

Euplio Cacciola eupcacci@tin.it Control Union Italia Catania, Italy

Evan Rosen EvanDRosen@aol.com Independent Illinois, USA

Federico Sanchez federico.sanchez@outlook.com Trust Guardians San Juan, Argentina 

Ferhat Akcakir ferhat.akcakir@trsel.com CSQA Certification SRL Izmir, Turkey

Gerardo Ugalde gugalde@foodpartnerslatam.com Food Partners Latam San Jose , Mexico 

Hilary Greaves hilary.greaves@brcgs.com Independent Harrogate, UK

Iain Wright iwright@nsf.org NSF Certification UK Ltd Ontario , Canada 

Jackie Bartliff jackie.bartliff@brcgs.com BRCGS London, UK
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Jay Jing Jay.jing@sgs.com SGS Ningbo City, China 

Jell Shu jell.shu@ansense.com Food Safety Technology Co. Ltd Beijing, China 

Jennifer Lott jennifer.lott@sgs.com SGS New Jersey, US

Johnsy Li johnsy.li@gfs-global.cn ACERTA Certificación China Shandong, China

Jorge Noguez Jorge.noguez@sgs.com SGS Mexico City, Mexico 

Joseph Bou j.bousamra@gmcs-mena.com Mr Joseph Bou Samra Beirut, Lebanon 

Josie Foster josie@jfosterconsulting.co.uk J Foster Consulting Cambridgeshire, UK

Juliane Rigobello Juliane.Rigobello@brcgs.com Trust Guardians Sao Paulo, Brazil

Jyoti Sahasrabudhe jsahasra@telus.net Sahasrabudhe & Associates Inc. Alberta, Canada

Lesley Hemson lahconsultants@btinternet.com LAH Consultants Limited Yorkshire, UK

Leyla Solorzano gtecnica@embioecsa.com EMBIOTEC ECUADOR S. A. Guayaquil, Ecuador
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Liliana Batista liliana.batista@wqscert.com WQS LLC Botucatu, Brazil

Lisa Edington ljedington@gmail.com Ms Lisa Edington Tennessee, US

Lori Ernst lori.ernst@fsns.com Food Safety Net Services San Antonio, US

Luis Saucedo director@trustguardians.org Trust Guardians Puebla, Mexico 

Magda Ledwon magda@ledwon.pl LEMCO Partner Magdalena Ledwon Gdynia, Poland

Maggie Smith maggie.smith@viandgroup.com Viand Group LLC Tenesse , USA

Mamun Chowdhury mamun.chowdhury@sgs.com SGS New Jersey, US

Manal Saleh manal.saleh@bluemoon-eg.com Blue Moon Ltd Cairo , Egypt

Mario Sangiorgi sangiorgi.mario@libero.it Dr Mario Sangiorgi Lugo , Italy 

Massimo Scuccato massimo@almater.it Almater Srl Treviso, Italy

Mayuresh Apte mapte@foodchainid.com Food Chain ID Mumbai, India
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Meera Hosen meera@pdcasolutions.co.za Cyclic Improvements Pty LTD Kwa Zulu Natal, South Africa 

Muhammad Qamar muhammad.qamar@telarc.co.nz Telarc Limited Auckland, New Zealand

Nadia Narine nadia.narine@lumarfoodsafetyservices.com Lumar Food Safety Services Ltd Ontario, Canada

Nick Lengden nick@nicklengdenlimited.com   Nick Lengden Limited Warwickshire, UK

Paola Tepper ptepper@plusgestion.cl Trust Guardians Santiago , Chile 

Paula Pugnaire acerta16@acerta-cert.es Acerta Certificación S.L. Madrid, Spain 

Petros Dermentzidis petros.der@gmail.com NSF Certification UK Ltd Thessaloniki, Greece

Praveen Yerramsetti pyerramsetti@headcountry.com Head Country Food Products, Inc. Oklahoma, USA

Prem Lakshman Prem.Lakshman@asurequality.com Asure Quality Limited Auckland, New Zealand 

Rahul Soman rahul.soman@tuv-sud.in TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH Kerala, India

Reema Nanda Reema.Nanda@brcgs.com BRCGS Milton, Canada 
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Robert Thrash bob.thrash@foodsafeworld.com Process Management Consulting Tenesse , USA

Samantha Finegan samanthafinegan@aol.com Alltra Food Training Solutions Ltd Northern Ireland

Sandra Viviana info@qragrifoodconsulting.com Agri-food consulting Quebec, Canada 

Sara Dias sara.dias@brcgs.com BRCGS London, UK

Suwimol Surareungchai suwimol.su@gmail.com System Development Consultant Co., Ltd. Bangkok, Thailand

Tayo Irawo tayoirawo@blueyonder.co.uk Ms Tayo Irawo Devon, UK

Tim Brent brenttj1@gmail.com Mergen Hawk Limited Somerset, UK

Valentino Tan valentino@growfst.com Grow FST Consultancy Pte Ltd. Singapore, Singapore

Virender Kumar Virender.Kumar@brcgs.com BRCGS Gurgaon, India 

Yasser Farouk Brilliant Certification Yasser@brilliantcert.com Giza, Egypt
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